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Research Partner Key Contacts

Organisation Primary Contact Title Email Phone State

Charles Darwin 
University Dr Krishnan Kannoorpatti Director, Advanced Manufacturing Alliance Krishnan.Kannoorpatti@cdu.edu.au +61 8 8946 6219 NT

CSIRO Dr Marcus Zipper Director Manufacturing marcus.zipper@csiro.au +61 3 9545 8560 VIC

Deakin University Professor Nick Birbilis Executive Director – Faculty of Science, 
Engineering and Build Environment nick.birbilis@deakin.edu.au +61 3 5227 8248 VIC

Flinders University Professor David Lewis Deputy Director, Flinders Factory of the 
Future david.lewis@flinders.edu.au +61 8 8201 7905 SA

Griffith University Dr Brit Winnen Head, Research Development Team b.winnen@griffith.edu.au +61 421 946 560 QLD

Royal Melbourne 
Institute of Technology 
(RMIT)

Tim McLennan
Exec Director, Research

Partnerships & Translation
tim.mclennan@rmit.edu.au +61 3 99253570 VIC
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Swinburne University of 
Technology Professor Suresh Palanisamy Director, Manufacturing Futures 

Research Platform spalanisamy@swin.edu.au +61 3 9214 5037 VIC

University of Queensland Professor Michael Bruenig Head of School – School of Electrical 
Eng. & Computer Science m.bruenig@uq.edu.au +61 7336 53869 QLD

University of Southern 
Queensland Dr Gudrun Seynsche Director Research Partnerships gudrun.seynsche@usq.edu.au +61 7 3470 4419 QLD

University of Sydney Wicky West Manager, Business & Research 
Development wicky.west@sydney.edu.au +61 425 677 330 NSW

University of Technology 
Sydney (UTS) Herve Harvard Centre Director, UTS Rapido Herve.Harvard@uts.edu.au +61 2 9514 2429 NSW

Western University of 
Sydney Tim Horan Senior Manager Strategic Partnerships t.horan@westernsydney.edu.au +61 414 948 174 NSW


